## **Fearland ISD Stadium Billboard Advertisement**



ADVERTISER INFORMATION	Date:
Company:	Contact:
Address:	Email:
Telephone #:	Mobile #:
BILLBOARD RENTAL:	
<b>DURATION</b> : 12-month period <b>RATE</b> : \$1,50	00.00 (Make payable to Pearland ISD Athletics)
SEND TO: Pearland ISD Athletics - Athletic	Administrative Assistant
1928 N. Main; Pearland, TX 7758	<mark>81</mark>
SPECIAL CONSIDERATIONS: 24/7 ARTWO	RK: Provided by advertiser; submit to Pearland ISD Athletic Department for review and approval. PNG for best resolution (2016 x 480 pixels)
ROTATION GUARANTEE: rotation minimur	m 2-3/Hr. (Screen time 6-10 seconds per image).
TERMS & CONDITIONS:	

- THE CUSTOMER/ADVERTISER AGREES TO HOLD, DEFEND, & INDEMNIFY **PEARLAND ISD** FREE & HARMLESS FROM ANY AND ALL LOSSES, LIABILITY, CLAIMS, AND DEMANDS, INCLUDING ATTORNEY'S FEES OR OTHER FEES, ANY SUITS THAT ARISE FROM ANY ADVERTISEMENT PLACED ON BILLBOARD.
- **PEARLAND ISD** RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REJECT OR WITHDRAW ANY ADVERTISEMENT BEFORE OR AFTER POSTING TO BILLBOARD.
- **PEARLAND ISD** ALSO RESERVES THE RIGHT TO TERMINATE ANY CONTRACT AT ANY TIME FOR ANY REASON. *Any pre-payments (prorated) will be returned in the event of a contract termination.*
- IN THE EVENT A CUSTOMER/ADVERTISER WANTS TO TERMINATE, REQUEST MUST BE SUBMITTED IN WRITNG. Any pre-payments (prorated) will be returned in the event of a contract termination.

Signature:	Date:	
oigilatai C.	Date.	

Thank you for supporting Pearland ISD Athletics!